CLARITY
Q‘ CONSULTING

LOCKERIDGE FARMS HOMEOWNERS’ ASSOCIATION, INC.

General Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Time: 6:30 P.M. General Meeting
Place: 15355 Vantage Pkwy West Suite 310, Houston

VL.

VII.

Action may be taken on any item on this agenda

CALL TO ORDER / ROLL CALL
HOMEOWNER/GUEST CONCERNS
RATIFICATION OF DECISIONS MADE
IMMEDIATE ACTIONS
a. Review & approve meeting minutes
b. Financial Statements
c. Paint Color Policy Review & Signature
NEW BUSINESS
a. Budget Discussion 2026
EXECUTIVE SESSION
a. Ashleigh Musselman, PLLC Report
b. Aging Report
MOTION TO ADJOURN

6:00 P.M.
6:02 P.M.
6:10 P.M.
6:13 P.M.

6:33 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

7:45 P.M.
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