

## LOCKERIDGE FARMS HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.

## General Meeting Agenda Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Time: 6:30 P.M. General Meeting

Place: 15355 Vantage Pkwy West Suite 310, Houston

## Action may be taken on any item on this agenda

ı.	CALL TO ORDER / ROLL CALL		6:00 P.M.
II.	HOMEOWNER/GUEST CONCERNS		6:02 P.M.
III.	RATIFICATION OF DECISIONS MADE		6:10 P.M.
IV.	IMMEDIATE ACTIONS		6:13 P.M.
	a.	Review & approve meeting minutes	
	b.	Financial Statements	
	c.	Paint Color Policy Review & Signature	
٧.	NEW BUSINESS		6:33 P.M.
	a.	Budget Discussion 2026	
VI.	EXECUTIVE SESSION		7:30 P.M.
	a.	Ashleigh Musselman, PLLC Report	
	b.	Aging Report	
VII.	MOTION TO ADJOURN		7:45 P.M.